Position

Classroom Assistant |l
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |l
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |l
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |

Classroom Asst. Severe Needs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Department

Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance

Classroom Assistance

Total Wages

$42,855
$36,840
$30,137
$28,925
$28,669
$28,594
$28,213
$28,138
$27,648
$27,635
$26,228
$25,850
$25,394
$25,165
$24,884
$24,874
$24,585
$24,295
$24,136
$23,530
$23,255
$23,242
$22,623
$22,249
$22,192
$22,165
$21,875
$21,594
$20,923
$20,525

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,205
$19,454
$21,612
$21,700
$8,570
$12,407
$11,904
$21,644
$5,063
$4,532
$11,902
$12,457
$4,629
$20,167
$12,337
$14,683
$10,818
$11,676
$13,819
$11,400
$9,415
$5,757
$11,342
$7,196
$5,088
$11,344
$15,939
$8,795
$4,826
$5,429



Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs

Classroom Assistant |

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance

Classroom Assistance

$20,164
$19,971
$19,859
$19,832
$19,732
$19,673
$18,676
$18,276
$18,187
$18,116
$18,112
$18,111
$18,067
$18,040
$17,932
$17,821
$17,660
$17,498
$17,102
$16,753
$16,672
$16,204
$16,117
$13,231
$13,212
$12,254
$11,298
$11,154
$10,877
$10,414

$9,258

$7,893

$4,212
$5,299
$6,079
$4,795
$3,266
$3,254
$3,549
$5,960
$2,986
$3,431
$2,997
$8,379
$7,900
$12,857
$3,405
$3,392
$2,930
$8,925
$2,832
$3,199
$2,760
$0
$3,964
$4,788
$5,031
$4,652
$1,794
$1,774
$1,663
$584
$1,886
$5,231



Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |
Classroom Assistant |

Classroom Assistant |

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance
Classroom Assistance

Classroom Assistance

$6,670
$6,405
$6,200
$5,426
$5,415
$4,697
$2,407
$1,031
$975
$845
$381
$326

$1,199
$1,627
$2,293
$1,083
$1,397
$2,574
$1,599
$162
$739
$619
$58
$49



