Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classroom Assistant II		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$42,855	\$23,205
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$36,840	\$19,454
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$30,137	\$21,612
Classroom Assistant II		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$28,925	\$21,700
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$28,669	\$8,570
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$28,594	\$12,407
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$28,213	\$11,904
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$28,138	\$21,644
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$27,648	\$5,063
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$27,635	\$4,532
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$26,228	\$11,902
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$25,850	\$12,457
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$25,394	\$4,629
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$25,165	\$20,167
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$24,884	\$12,337
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$24,874	\$14,683
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$24,585	\$10,818
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$24,295	\$11,676
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$24,136	\$13,819
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$23,530	\$11,400
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$23,255	\$9,415
Classroom Assistant II		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$23,242	\$5,757
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$22,623	\$11,342
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$22,249	\$7,196
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$22,192	\$5,088
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$22,165	\$11,344
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$21,875	\$15,939
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$21,594	\$8,795
Classroom Assistant I		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$20,923	\$4,826
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$20,525	\$5,429

Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$20,164	\$4,212
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$19,971	\$5,299
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$19,859	\$6,079
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$19,832	\$4,795
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$19,732	\$3,266
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$19,673	\$3,254
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$18,676	\$3,549
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$18,276	\$5,960
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$18,187	\$2,986
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$18,116	\$3,431
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$18,112	\$2,997
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$18,111	\$8,379
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$18,067	\$7,900
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$18,040	\$12,857
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$17,932	\$3,405
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$17,821	\$3,392
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$17,660	\$2,930
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$17,498	\$8,925
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$17,102	\$2,832
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$16,753	\$3,199
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$16,672	\$2,760
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$16,204	\$0
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$16,117	\$3,964
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$13,231	\$4,788
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$13,212	\$5,031
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$12,254	\$4,652
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$11,298	\$1,794
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$11,154	\$1,774
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$10,877	\$1,663
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$10,414	\$584
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$9,258	\$1,886
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$7,893	\$5,231

Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$6,670	\$1,199
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$6,405	\$1,627
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$6,200	\$2,293
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$5,426	\$1,083
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$5,415	\$1,397
Classroom Asst. Severe Needs	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$4,697	\$2,574
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$2,407	\$1,599
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$1,031	\$162
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$975	\$739
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$845	\$619
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$381	\$58
Classroom Assistant I	Greenfield Union Elementary	Classroom Assistance	\$326	\$49